
Pos 

 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

48 
80 

543 
116 

739- 
760 
921 

908X 

589 
136- 
953 

50 
300 
174 
853 
246 
368 

Name 

Chad Lewin 

Aliki Karayan 

M. Sai Deep 

Shaughn Reid 

Philip Fernandez 

Tom Nichols 

Antlee Terry 

Bernard Roman 

Justin Bordonaro 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Robby Weaver 

Ed Sorbo 

Andrew Krall 

Cliff Coglietti 

Santiago Avila 

Dexter Stuart 

Ed Guzman 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 
Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 
Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm 

1:58.976 
2:04.117 
2:05.328 
2:05.628 
2:08.060 
2:10.793 
2:11.235 

1:55.879 
1:57.151 
1:58.013 
2:01.452 
2:01.962 
2:03.558 
2:05.214 
2:05.773 
2:07.002 

Total Tm 

29:49.248 
33:49.003 
33:37.590 
33:47.914 
33:02.769 
33:56.568 
31:57.804 

19:54.774 
33:38.019 
31:31.768 
35:22.292 
31:18.296 
27:26.495 
33:35.545 
20:21.773 
29:34.479 

Make 

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R3 
2015 Yamaha R3 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
2017 Suzuki SV650 
2022 Yamaha YZF-R7 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2024 Aprilia RS 660 
2023 Aprilia RS660 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/22/2024 9:53:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

QP5:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

QP5:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

Qualifying started at 8:59:11 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 09:00 


